
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2002 4 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           562          28765          647         221773

 105 CHINA          MT            28           5354          141          44646

 106 TAIWAN         MT             6           4422           23          13582

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1752            0           3560

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            972            1           1446

 111 THAILND        MT            10           3016           23           7912

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            18           5111           19           5437

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1004            7           3534

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            267

 118 INDNSIA        MT             5            840           16           3323

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           46           9943

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            704

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            274

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           1790            6           9065

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            262            4           3293

 220 ITALY          MT             1           1387            2           3452

 302 CANADA         MT             0            308            0            829

 304 USA            MT            17          21766          115          94031

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            19           5621           36          10197

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1           1400            5           3262

 620 GUAM           MT             1            559            1            559

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            2            623

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           14           7057

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1075           27         130273

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            336            0           1754

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1404            0           1404

 304 USA            MT             0            764            7           9087

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            316            1            316

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            771            0            771

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           551          22797          560          42654

 105 CHINA          MT            20           3366          110          20979

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2            485           10           2802

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            348            0           2156

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            972            1           1446

 111 THAILND        MT            10           2629           19           4265

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3            644            4            970

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1004            6           2008

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            259            2            259

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            704

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            274

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            217            2           1169

 302 CANADA         MT             0            308            0            829

 304 USA            MT            12          13088           88          54969

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            18           5305           35           9881

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            3           1089

 620 GUAM           MT             1            559            1            559

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            2            623

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           14           7057

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            11           4893           59          48846

 105 CHINA          MT             8           1988           32          23667

 106 TAIWAN         MT             4           3601           13           9026

 111 THAILND        MT             0            387            4           3647

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            16           4467           16           4467

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1           1526

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            267

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3            581           14           3064

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           46           9943

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           1573            4           7896

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            262            4           3293

 220 ITALY          MT             1           1387            2           3452

 304 USA            MT             5           7914           21          29975

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1            629            2           1402

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


